
男子Ｃ級
1 2 3 順位

田村　翼 県立広島大学
高橋　亮太 県立広島大学
波間　静夫 山陽白色セメント
文後　宏夫 山陽白色セメント
安保　和浩 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ
西谷　正道 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ 優勝

4 5 6
村上　真吾 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ
浜崎　孝 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ
三宅　光直 ＥＴＣ
中村　仁 興生テニスクラブ
小芝　浩 三菱三原
福地　哲男 フォレスト三原

女子Ｄ級
1 2 3 順位

木村　瞳 県立広島大学
中森　菜里 県立広島大学
大出　陽子 ＰＰＴＣ
山添　祥子 ＰＰＴＣ
岡野　昌子 ＭＳＴＡ
木曽　奈美子 ＭＳＴＡ

(

優勝
7

1 2 3 順位 3
大塚　正子 ＰＰＴＣ

)

平本　良子 ＰＰＴＣ
馬越　愛子 興生テニスクラブ
宮地　敬子 興生テニスクラブ
尾野　博美 ＰＰＴＣ
土屋　真知子 ＰＰＴＣ
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1 2 3 4 順位
久保田　博之 山陽白色セメント
大居　良則 山陽白色セメント
占部　克信 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ
水尾　篤司 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ
小林　博之 山陽白色セメント
廣部　勉 山陽白色セメント
向井　智海 ＭＳＴＡ 優勝
斉藤　隆司 ＭＳＴＡ

5 6 7 順位
小林　博之 山陽白色セメント
廣部　勉 山陽白色セメント
大元　浩充 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ
金子　昌二 ＯＮＥ　ＬＯＶＥ
平田　大輔 ＫＴＣ
高田　賢治 ＫＴＣ

1 2 3 4 順位
池本　美紅 県立広島大学
河中　かおり 県立広島大学
平本　有紀 ＥＴＣ 優勝
清水　利子 ＥＴＣ
近藤　博子 フォレスト三原
山田　ゆり ＥＴＣ
浜田　亜希 ＮＴＣ
山崎　雪華 ＣＡＮ
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男子ＡＢ級
1 2 3 順位

崎本　明宏 ＮＴＣ
藤本　洋士 ＥＴＣ
鶴　秀登 歌浦ＴＣ
本田　孝 歌浦ＴＣ
川瀬　純一 三菱三原
石田　晴俊 ＤＮＰ

4 5 6 順位
小川　貴志 ３ＭＫ
麻野井　祥明 ポラライザー
園田　富也 ＭＳＴＡ
山城　賢悟 ＤＮＰ
久保川　勝幸 ＴＧ
井上　毅彦 しまなみ信金 優勝

7 8 9 順位
小川　哲郎 ＭＲＥＸ
工藤　渉 ＭＲＥＸ
植田　員善 ＫＴＣ
冨安　博文 ＫＴＣ
仲原　健一 歌浦ＴＣ
黒田　裕幸 歌浦ＴＣ

10 11 12 順位
河本　眞二 ＴＧ
川本　輝治 山陽白色セメント
川口　優 ＭＳＴＡ
桂　有希 ＤＮＰ
式部　正道 東球会
津崎　幸治 東球会

5

8

6

8

3

3

2

1

2

1

3

2

1

河本
川本

1

3

2
6

8

7-9 8-5

6-8 5-8

9-7 8-6

8-5

5-8 5-8

3-8

2-8 8-3

8-2

1-8

8-1 8-2

3-8

2-8

8-3

8-1

9

10

8-5

5-8 8-5

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4


